

Diverse piese si consumabile

I.D.: 52431434

Data publicarii	09.12.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.963,01 RON - 2.963,01 RON

Descriere: 1.autocut 1bucx54.62=54.62ron 2.ulei 4t 1lit 4bucx30.2525=121.01ron 3.ulei amestec 0.5l 1bucx19.33=19.33ron 4.fir 2.4 80m 1bucx43.70=43.70ron 5.supapa carburator 1bucx63.03=63.03ron 6.bujie 3bucx16.8067=50.42ron 7.filtru aer motocoasa 1bucx21.01=21.01ron 8.ulei 0.6l 3bucx21.85=65.55ron 9.cutit tractoras 2bucx109.2450=218.49ron 10.filtru ulei motor 1bucx56.30=56.30ron 11.cupla apa 1bucx4.12=4.12ron 12.cupla apa 3 toli 1bucx36.13=36.13ron 13.surub tabla 5.5x38 50bucx0.1176=5.88ron 14.surub torban8x40 20bucx0.2185=4.37ron 15.piulita 20bucx0.0755=1.51ron 16.cap cu fir 1bucx37.82=37.82ron 17. manusi 12bucx2.5208=30.25ron 18.manusi cauciucate 2bucx5.1250=10.25ron 19.tija soc fs 1bucx26.05=26.05ron 20.surub tabla 5.5x32 100bucx0.1008=10.08ron 21.autocut 3bucx92.4367=277.31ron 22.intinzator cablu 10bucx4.37=43.70ron 23.tubular 1/2 17 lunga 1bucx11.60=11.60ron 24.lant 1bucx38.66=38.66ron 25.surub torban 6x50 20bucx0.1680=3.36ron 26.piulita aut6 20bucx0.0420=0.84ron 27.saiba pt lemn6 20bucx0.0040=0.18ron 28.burghiu 6 2bucx6.555=13.11ron 29.tubular magnetic 2bucx8.4050=16.81ron 30.surub tabla 4.8x25 20bucx0.067=1.34ron 31.grower 20bucx0.1595=3.19ron 32.surub torban6x50 20bucx0.1680=3.36ron 33.piulita aut6 20bucx0.059=1.18ron 34.saiba 6 20bucx0.0840=1.68ron 35.piulita6 20bucx0.0420=0.84ron 36.surub imbus 2bucx0.125=0.25ron 37.surub tabla ch4.8x32 20bucx0.0185=0.33ron 38.piulita m10 2bucx0.1850=0.37ron 39.ulei lant 1l 6bucx8.4033=50.42ron 40.ulei amestec 1 13bucx31.9331=415.13ron 41.ul
